:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9069357

May 14, 2024 - 03:15 (UTC)

In epoch 283,417 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 165196 - 32.011707835 ETH&
94,146.11 USD

2 165197 - 0.018693773 ETH®
54.97 USD

3 165198 - 0.018691872 ETH®
54.97 USD

4 165199 - 0.018677535 ETH®
54.93 USD

S 165200 - 0.018692281 ETH®
54.97 USD

6 165203 - 0.018487106 ETH®
54.37 USD

7 165205 - 0.018520847 ETH®
54.46 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9069357
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/283417
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165196
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165197
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165198
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165199
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165200
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165203
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165205

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

165206

165208

165211

165212

165213

165214

165215

Validator Id

1190469

Amount

0.195532303
575.05 USD

0.018655904
54.86 USD

0.018712327
55.03 USD

0.018683902
94.94 USD

0.018682181
54.94 USD

0.018698172
54.99 USD

0.018657156
94.87 USD

0.018675320
54.92 USD

0.018673911
54.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.044889968

132.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165206
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165208
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165209
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165210
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165211
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165212
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165213
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165214
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/165215
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1190469

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



