

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 12:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9069357

DATE & TIME May 14, 2024 · 03:15 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 283,417 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>165196</u>	- 32.011707835 ETH � 94,146.11 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>165197</u>	- 0.018693773 ETH � 54.97 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>165198</u>	- 0.018691872 ETH � 54.97 USD
4	<u>165199</u>	- 0.018677535 ETH � 54.93 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>165200</u>	- 0.018692281 ETH � 54.97 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>165203</u>	- 0.018487106 ETH � 54.37 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>165205</u>	- 0.018520847 ETH � 54.46 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>165206</u>	- 0.195532303 ETH � 575.05 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>165208</u>	- 0.018655904 ETH � 54.86 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>165209</u>	- 0.018712327 ETH � 55.03 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>165210</u>	- 0.018683902 ETH � 54.94 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>165211</u>	- 0.018682181 ETH � 54.94 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>165212</u>	- 0.018698172 ETH � 54.99 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>165213</u>	- 0.018657156 ETH � 54.87 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>165214</u>	- 0.018675320 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>165215</u>	- 0.018673911 ETH � 54.91 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1190469</u>	+ 0.044889968 ETH � 132.02 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.